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                            Enquire

Please use the following details to get in touch:

Matt Pennington | Event Director | +44 (0)1273 789568 | matt.pennington@event-partners.com

Marina Rodousaki | Exhibition Manager | +44 (0) 01273 957116 | marina.rodousaki@event-partners.com

Lauren Morrey | Operations Director | +44 (0)1273 286360 | lauren.morrey@event-partners.com

Juliette Rogers | Operations Executive | +44 (0)1273 286399 | juliette.rogers@event-partners.com

Lana Mercer | Senior Marketing Manager | +44 (0)1273 789567 | lana.mercer@event-partners.com

Rowena Diver | VIP Department | +44 (0)1273 957112 | rowena.diver@event-partners.com

Max Lewington | Conference Producer | +44 (0)1273 789564 | max.lewington@event-partners.com

www.distributedenergyshow.com
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	Privacy Policy
	Terms and Conditions


                    


                    
                        Venue Address

                        Halls 1 & 2

Telford International Centre

International Way

Telford 

TF3 4JH

                    


                    
                        2024 Dates

Wednesday 13th March

Exhibition: 09:30 – 17:00

Conference: 10:00 – 16:00

Networking Reception: 16:00 – 17:00

Thursday 14th March

Exhibition: 09:30 – 15:30

Conference: 10:00 – 15:00
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